
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 2 2

2 1 3

3 4 1

4 3 4

5 5 5

6 6 7

7 7 6

8 10 8

9 8 10

10 11 9

11 9 11

12

13

レフリー： 斉藤　徹

2315

2316

500m

得点

宮浦　柚葵 54.40

54.705

1:49.55

大正

第56回　帯広市児童スケート大会

54.400

得点

109.1151:49.43

順位 No. 総合得点

3年女子
2018/12/22

総合成績一覧表

記録

2326

明治北海道十勝オーバル

久保　悠羽

　選手名

2357 近藤　優衣

順位

54.37

成田　陽愛 緑丘

土井　尋菜

54.41

　所　　属

大正

記録

2318

西

明和

西保木　陽向

清川

明星2324

2323

2325

石橋　陽向 清川

松久　玲奈

2:28.95

2:20.77

59.03

2:37.67

54.48

1000m

2:11.65

2:16.88

70.120

54.715

順位

129.725

144.595

129.455

54.775

59.685

55.730

109.145

142.330

145.475

68.440

109.185

110.140

118.715

74.475

65.825

65.935

150.30578.835

70.385

71.470

75.090

77.840 棄権

71.47

棄権

63.52

63.90

73.890

12672

11784

63.900

86.720

73.89

70.12

75.09

1:59.3759.030

54.370

2:11.8763.520

54.410

54.480

1:51.46

1:49.41

2360

中田　優梨

佐藤　柑菜

2319 宮本　愛璃

大正

清川

大正

西槙 せりな2317

2351 高木 優花里

2349

明和
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